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Kiawah River Plantation (KRP) WWTP 

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 @ 2:00 pm 
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Name Firm Name & Address Phone # Fax # E-mail 

1 Paul Gilsdorf Petticoat-Schmitt 

6380 Phillips Highway 

Jacksonville, Florida 32216 

(904) 781-0888 (904) 751-0988 pgilsdorf@petticoatschmitt.com 

2 Darrell Roark Atlantic Electric 

P.O. Box 41347 

Charleston, South Carolina 29423 

(843) 460-1210  droark@atlanticelectric.com 

3 Matt Reaves Garney Construction 

370 East Crown Point Road 

Winter Garden, Florida 34787 

(407) 877-5903 

(407) 408-1228 

(407) 877-5912 mreaves@garney.com 

flestimating@garney.com 

4 Ron Grove Ruby-Collins, Inc. 

4806 Wright Drive 

Smyrna, Georgia 30082 

(770)432-2900 (770) 432-8238 rgrove@ruby-collins.com 

5 Chris Tayler son Heyward/MR Systems (704) 583-2305  ctaylerson@heyward.net 

6 Darric Beach Crowder Construction Company (919)614.2211  dbeach@crodercc.com 

7 Shane Eckley EW2 Environmental, Inc.  

7245 Pineville-Matthews Road, Suite 100 

Charlotte, North Carolina 28226 

(704) 996-0894  seckley@ew2.net 

8 Kevin O-Neill The Beach Company    

9 Davis Riser Wharton-Smith, Inc. 

5601 Seventy Seven Center Drive, Ste. 120 

Charlotte, North Carolina 28217 

(704) 235-7749  driser@whartonsmith.com 

 

10 Robert Murphy Turner Murphy (803) 328-3874  rmurphy@turnermurphy.com 

11 Lindy Cummins Thomas & Hutton 

682 Johnnie Dodds Blvd., Ste. 100 

Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina 29464 

(843) 725-5283 (843) 849-0203 Cummins.l@thomasandhutton.co

m 

12 Mark Yodice Thomas & Hutton 

682 Johnnie Dodds Blvd., Ste. 100 

Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina 29464 

(843) 725-5236 (843) 849-0203 Yodice.m@thomasandhutton.com 

13 Jen Hayes Thomas & Hutton 

682 Johnnie Dodds Blvd., Ste. 100 

Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina 29464 

(843) 725-5292 (843) 849-0203 Hayes.j@thomasandhutton.com 
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